
 

 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR- 2023/2024 (TENTATIVE) 

 

TERM ONE (SEPTEMBER to DECEMBER 2023) 

September 4 Monday New academic term 2023/2024 resumes 
September 16 Saturday Malaysia Day 
September 28 Thursday Maulidur Rasul 
October 9 - 13 Monday - Friday Assessment Week 
November 12 Sunday Diwali 
November 13 - 15 Monday - Wednesday Mid-Term Break 
November 17 - 28 Friday - Tuesday Mock Exam -Year 11 
November 21 - 28 Tuesday - Tuesday Term 1 Exam (all levels) 
December 6 Wednesday Mini Concert 
December 7 Thursday Parents Teacher Meeting 
 End of Term 1 
 

 

 

TERM TWO (JANUARY to APRIL 2024) 
January 3 Wednesday Term Two Resumes 
January 25 Thursday Thaipusam 
February 1 Thursday Federal Territory Day 
February 10 - 12 Saturday - Monday Lunar New Year 
February 13 Tuesday Mid-Term Break 
March 11 - 21 Monday - Thursday Trial Exam- Year 11 
March 15 - 21 Friday - Thursday Term Two Exams (entire levels) 
March 28 Thursday Nuzul Al-Quran 
March 29 Friday Good Friday 
April 4 Thursday          Parents Teachers Meeting 
 End of Term Two 
 

 

 

TERM THREE ( MID APRIL to JULY 2024) 
April 22 Monday  Term Three Resumes 
May 1 Wednesday Labour Day 
May 22 Wednesday Vesak Day 
June 3 Monday Agung’s Birthday 
June 17 Monday Eid Qurban 
July 7 Sunday Awal Muharram 
July 8 Monday Holiday-in-lieu 
July 10 - 17 Wednesday - Monday Term Three Exams-Year 10 
July 12 - 19 Friday - Friday Term Three Exams (entire levels) 
July 31 Wednesday Parents Teachers Meeting 
 End of Term Three 
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